

NABARD

PAHRPUR REO ROAD TO RAMPUR VIA ASLAN

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Agg No - 43 SBD/17-18

Agg Amount - 116.25664 Lacs

~~JAB~~ DUSHPUR DIVISION

GARAHNI SUB-DIVISION

JANARDAN YADAV

MB No - 710

MEASUREMENT BOOK

17501152 PIRB601

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST
(4th Year Maint. Bill).

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
1/15.1(A). Restoration of Rain cuf.					
Qty. = 63.72 m ³ (vide TMBP-52)					
Limit Qty. = 63.72 m ³ @ ₹ 369.03/m ³ = ₹ 20,897.24					23,509.00
56.63					
2/15.2.1. Maint. of Earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 354.15 m ² (vide TMBP-52)					
Limit Qty. = 354.15 m ² @ ₹ 54.62/m ² = ₹ 17,183.00					19,331.00
314.59					
3/15.5. Maint. of WBM road including filling up of pot holes - - - etc with all job.					
Qty. = 81 65.21 m ² (vide TMBP-53)					21,354.00
Limit Qty. = 81 56 m ² @ ₹ 327.32/m ² = ₹ 26,697.00					23,737.00
4/15.3 II. Repairs of pot holes and removal of loose material - etc with 20mm thick PMC and seal coat.					
Qty. = 81 65.21 m ² (vide TMBP-53)					
Limit Qty. = 81 56 m ² @ ₹ 291.03/m ² = ₹ 18,987.00					23,737.00
5/15.7. I. Maint. of HPC.					
Qty. = 04 Nos. (vide TMBP - 53)					
@ ₹ 1098.11/Nos = ₹ 4,392.00					

Continuation

c/o → ₹ 97,666.00
82,813.00

P.T.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/15.9. Maint. of road signs.					
Qty. = 1.025 km (vide TMBP - 53)					
@ ₹ 1054.98/km = ₹ 1081=00					
7/15.11 (I & II) Maint. of 200 m and km stones.					
Qty. = 2.050 km (vide TMBP - 53)					
@ ₹ 548.89/km = ₹ 1125=00					
8/15.12.8. Cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 43.0 Nos. (vide TMBP - 54)					
@ ₹ 102.49/Nos. = ₹ 4,407=00					
9/15.12. II. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 86.0 Nos. (vide TMBP - 54)					
@ ₹ 6.29/Nos. = ₹ 541=00					
10/15.12. III. Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 489.60 m ² (vide TMBP - 54)					
Unit rate Qty. = 489.38 m ² @ ₹ 2.10/m ² = ₹ 1,026=00					
11/15.13. White washing of parapet walls of CD works.					
Qty. = 86.00 m ² (vide TMBP - 55)					

Continuation
@ ₹ 17.95/m² = ₹ 1,544=00

Total = ₹ 1,07,390=00
92,537=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF = 7		92, 1,07,	537 = 00 390 = 00
As per Agreement					
	10-1.	below = (-) 7		9, 10,	254 = 00 739 = 00
			= 7	96,	651 = 00
				83,	283 = 00

12.04.2023
JE/Grashani

Shirato
20/04/2023
AG

Material Statements

① G/W	=	100.863 m ³	
② Stone metal	=	5.921 7402 m ³	
③ Stone dust	=	1.652 m ³ 1.321	
④ Stone chips	=	2.202 m ³	1.762 m ³
⑤ coarse sand	=	0.487 m ³	0.391 m ³
⑥ Emulsion (RS-1)	=	24.468 kg	19.572 kg
⑦ Bitumen (V60-10)	=	174.538 kg	139.614 kg

12.01.2023

JE/Grashani

Continuation